ALAL
series end mills for Al
machining
Chip pocket with unique shape
exerts excellent performances
even in slot and cavity
machining.
Sharp cutting edge and large

Axial cutting depth：ap=9.0mm
Radial cutting depth：ae=1.0mm
Cutting style：Complicated cavity machining
Cooling system：air blow
Machine tool： MIKRON UCP 1000
Even the complicated machining of thin-
wall cavity parts can be achieved easily.
B 440
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D d H L
AL-2E-D1.0 1.0 4 3 50 2 Picture 1 ●
AL-2E-D1.5 1.5 4 4 50 2 Picture 1 ●
AL-2E-D2.0 2.0 4 6 50 2 Picture 1 ●
AL-2E-D2.5 2.5 4 7 50 2 Picture 1 ●
AL-2E-D3.0 3.0 6 9 50 2 Picture 1 ●
AL-2E-D4.0 4.0 6 12 50 2 Picture 1 ●
AL-2E-D5.0 5.0 6 15 50 2 Picture 1 ●
AL-2E-D6.0 6.0 6 18 60 2 Picture 2 ●
AL-2E-D8.0 8.0 8 20 60 2 Picture 2 ●
AL-2E-D10.0 10.0 10 30 75 2 Picture 2 ●
AL-2E-D12.0 12.0 12 32 75 2 Picture 2 ●
AL-2E-D16.0 16.0 16 45 100 2 Picture 2 ●
AL-2E-D20.0 20.0 20 45 100 2 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
Workpiece material
Carbon
steel Alloy steel

L
se
rie
s
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D d H L
AL-2EL-D3.0 3.0 6 12 60 2 Picture 1 ●
AL-2EL-D4.0 4.0 6 16 60 2 Picture 1 ●
AL-2EL-D5.0 5.0 6 20 60 2 Picture 1 ●
AL-2EL-D6.0 6.0 6 25 75 2 Picture 2 ●
AL-2EL-D8.0 8.0 8 32 75 2 Picture 2 ●
AL-2EL-D10.0 10.0 10 45 100 2 Picture 2 ●
AL-2EL-D12.0 12.0 12 45 100 2 Picture 2 ●
AL-2EL-D16.0 16.0 16 65 150 2 Picture 2 ●
AL-2EL-D20.0 20.0 20 75 150 2 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
55o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D
Picture 1

m
illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
MILLING Solid Carbide End MillsBB
AL/ALG series for machining aluminum
 AL series
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D d H L
AL-3E-D1.0 1.0 4 3 50 3 Picture 1 ●
AL-3E-D1.5 1.5 4 4 50 3 Picture 1 ●
AL-3E-D2.0 2.0 4 6 50 3 Picture 1 ●
AL-3E-D2.5 2.5 4 7 50 3 Picture 1 ●
AL-3E-D3.0 3.0 6 9 50 3 Picture 1 ●
AL-3E-D4.0 4.0 6 12 50 3 Picture 1 ●
AL-3E-D5.0 5.0 6 15 50 3 Picture 1 ●
AL-3E-D6.0 6.0 6 18 60 3 Picture 2 ●
AL-3E-D8.0 8.0 8 20 60 3 Picture 2 ●
AL-3E-D10.0 10.0 10 30 75 3 Picture 2 ●
AL-3E-D12.0 12.0 12 32 75 3 Picture 2 ●
AL-3E-D16.0 16.0 16 45 100 3 Picture 2 ●
AL-3E-D20.0 20.0 20 45 100 3 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D
Picture 1

L
se
rie
s
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D d H L
AL-3EL-D3.0 3.0 6 12 60 3 Picture 1 ●
AL-3EL-D4.0 4.0 6 16 60 3 Picture 1 ●
AL-3EL-D5.0 5.0 6 20 60 3 Picture 1 ●
AL-3EL-D6.0 6.0 6 25 75 3 Picture 2 ●
AL-3EL-D8.0 8.0 8 32 75 3 Picture 2 ●
AL-3EL-D10.0 10.0 10 45 100 3 Picture 2 ●
AL-3EL-D12.0 12.0 12 45 100 3 Picture 2 ●
AL-3EL-D16.0 16.0 16 65 150 3 Picture 2 ●
AL-3EL-D20.0 20.0 20 75 150 3 Picture 2 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D
Picture 1

m
illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
MILLING Solid Carbide End MillsBB
AL/ALG series for machining aluminum
 AL series
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D R d H L
AL-2B-R1.0 2.0 1.0 6 4 60 2 Picture 1 ●
AL-2B-R1.5 3.0 1.5 6 6 60 2 Picture 1 ●
AL-2B-R2.0 4.0 2.0 6 8 60 2 Picture 1 ●
AL-2B-R2.5 5.0 2.5 6 10 60 2 Picture 1 ●
AL-2B-R3.0 6.0 3.0 6 12 60 2 Picture 2 ●
AL-2B-R4.0 8.0 4.0 8 16 75 2 Picture 2 ●
AL-2B-R5.0 10.0 5.0 10 20 75 2 Picture 2 ●
AL-2B-R6.0 12.0 6.0 12 24 75 2 Picture 2 ●

ill
s
MILLINGSolid Carbide End Mills BB
AL/ALG series for machining aluminum
 A
L
se
rie
s
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of teeth
Z Stock
D d H L
AL-3W-D6.0 6.0 6 16 50 3 ●
AL-3W-D8.0 8.0 8 20 60 3 ●
AL-3W-D10.0 10.0 10 25 75 3 ●
AL-3W-D12.0 12.0 12 30 75 3 ●
AL-3W-D16.0 16.0 16 45 100 3 ●
AL-3W-D20.0 20.0 20 45 100 3 ●
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
30o D≤6  0~-0.048      6＜D≤10  0~-0.058
10＜D≤18  0~-0.07    18<D   0~-0.084D
AL-3W

illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
MILLING Solid Carbide End MillsBB
AL/ALG series for machining aluminum
 AL series
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D R d d1 H M L
AL-2R-D6.0R1.0- AIR 6.0 1.0 6 5.5 7 20 57 2 ○
AL-2R-D8.0R1.0- AIR 8.0 1.0 8 7.4 9 26 63 2 ○
AL-2R-D10.0R1.0- AIR 10.0 1.0 10 9.2 11 31 72 2 ○
AL-2R-D10.0R2.0- AIR 10.0 2.0 10 9.2 11 31 72 2 ○
AL-2R-D12.0R1.0- AIR 12.0 1.0 12 11.0 12 37 83 2 ○
AL-2R-D12.0R2.0- AIR 12.0 2.0 12 11.0 12 37 83 2 ○
AL-2R-D12.0R3.0- AIR 12.0 3.0 12 11.0 12 37 83 2 ○
AL-2R-D16.0R1.0- AIR 16.0 1.0 16 15.0 16 43 92 2 ○
AL-2R-D16.0R2.0- AIR 16.0 2.0 16 15.0 16 43 92 2 ○
AL-2R-D16.0R3.0- AIR 16.0 3.0 16 15.0 16 43 92 2 ○
AL-2R-D16.0R4.0- AIR 16.0 4.0 16 15.0 16 43 92 2 ○
AL-2R-D20.0R1.0- AIR 20.0 1.0 20 19.0 20 53 104 2 ○
AL-2R-D20.0R2.0- AIR 20.0 2.0 20 19.0 20 53 104 2 ○
AL-2R-D20.0R3.0- AIR 20.0 3.0 20 19.0 20 53 104 2 ○
AL-2R-D20.0R4.0- AIR 20.0 4.0 20 19.0 20 53 104 2 ○
AL-2R-D20.0R5.0- AIR 20.0 5.0 20 19.0 20 53 104 2 ○
AL-2R-D20.0R6.0- AIR 20.0 6.0 20 19.0 20 53 104 2 ○
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
30o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D
AL-2R-AIR

MILLINGSolid Carbide End Mills BB
AL/ALG series for machining aluminum
 A
L
se
rie
s
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D R d d1 H M L
AL-2RL-D6.0R1.0- AIR 6.0 1.0 6 5.5 7 43 80 2 ○
AL-2RL-D8.0R1.0- AIR 8.0 1.0 8 7.4 9 53 90 2 ○
AL-2RL-D10.0R1.0- AIR 10.0 1.0 10 9.2 11 59 100 2 ○
AL-2RL-D10.0R2.0- AIR 10.0 2.0 10 9.2 11 59 100 2 ○
AL-2RL-D12.0R1.0- AIR 12.0 1.0 12 11.0 12 74 120 2 ○
AL-2RL-D12.0R2.0- AIR 12.0 2.0 12 11.0 12 74 120 2 ○
AL-2RL-D12.0R3.0- AIR 12.0 3.0 12 11.0 12 74 120 2 ○
AL-2RL-D16.0R1.0- AIR 16.0 1.0 16 15.0 16 84 140 2 ○
AL-2RL-D16.0R2.0- AIR 16.0 2.0 16 15.0 16 84 140 2 ○
AL-2RL-D16.0R3.0- AIR 16.0 3.0 16 15.0 16 84 140 2 ○
AL-2RL-D16.0R4.0- AIR 16.0 4.0 16 15.0 16 84 140 2 ○
AL-2RL-D20.0R1.0- AIR 20.0 1.0 20 19.0 20 89 140 2 ○
AL-2RL-D20.0R2.0- AIR 20.0 2.0 20 19.0 20 89 140 2 ○
AL-2RL-D20.0R3.0- AIR 20.0 3.0 20 19.0 20 89 140 2 ○
AL-2RL-D20.0R4.0- AIR 20.0 4.0 20 19.0 20 89 140 2 ○
AL-2RL-D20.0R5.0- AIR 20.0 5.0 20 19.0 20 89 140 2 ○
AL-2RL-D20.0R6.0- AIR 20.0 6.0 20 19.0 20 89 140 2 ○
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
30o D≤12  0~-0.020
12<D   0~-0.030D
AL-2RL-AIR

Indexable
m
illing tools
Solid carbide
end m
ills
MILLING Solid Carbide End MillsBB
AL/ALG series for machining aluminum
 AL series
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D R d d1 H M L
AL-3R-D12.0R1.0- AIR 12.0 1.0 12 11.0 12 37 83 3 ○
AL-3R-D12.0R2.0- AIR 12.0 2.0 12 11.0 12 37 83 3 ○
AL-3R-D12.0R3.0- AIR 12.0 3.0 12 11.0 12 37 83 3 ○
AL-3R-D16.0R1.0- AIR 16.0 1.0 16 15.0 16 43 92 3 ○
AL-3R-D16.0R2.0- AIR 16.0 2.0 16 15.0 16 43 92 3 ○
AL-3R-D16.0R3.0- AIR 16.0 3.0 16 15.0 16 43 92 3 ○
AL-3R-D16.0R4.0- AIR 16.0 4.0 16 15.0 16 43 92 3 ○
AL-3R-D20.0R1.0- AIR 20.0 1.0 20 19.0 20 53 104 3 ○
AL-3R-D20.0R2.0- AIR 20.0 2.0 20 19.0 20 53 104 3 ○
AL-3R-D20.0R3.0- AIR 20.0 3.0 20 19.0 20 53 104 3 ○
AL-3R-D20.0R4.0- AIR 20.0 4.0 20 19.0 20 53 104 3 ○
AL-3R-D20.0R5.0- AIR 20.0 5.0 20 19.0 20 53 104 3 ○
AL-3R-D20.0R6.0- AIR 20.0 6.0 20 19.0 20 53 104 3 ○
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
30o
0~-0.030D
AL-3R-AIR

ill
s
MILLINGSolid Carbide End Mills BB
AL/ALG series for machining aluminum
 A
L
se
rie
s
Type
Basic dimension(mm) Number of
teeth
Z
Stock
D R d d1 H M L
AL-3RL-D12.0R1.0- AIR 12.0 1.0 12 11.0 12 74 120 3 ○
AL-3RL-D12.0R2.0- AIR 12.0 2.0 12 11.0 12 74 120 3 ○
AL-3RL-D12.0R3.0- AIR 12.0 3.0 12 11.0 12 74 120 3 ○
AL-3RL-D16.0R1.0- AIR 16.0 1.0 16 15.0 16 84 140 3 ○
AL-3RL-D16.0R2.0- AIR 16.0 2.0 16 15.0 16 84 140 3 ○
AL-3RL-D16.0R3.0- AIR 16.0 3.0 16 15.0 16 84 140 3 ○
AL-3RL-D16.0R4.0- AIR 16.0 4.0 16 15.0 16 84 140 3 ○
AL-3RL-D20.0R1.0- AIR 20.0 1.0 20 19.0 20 89 140 3 ○
AL-3RL-D20.0R2.0- AIR 20.0 2.0 20 19.0 20 89 140 3 ○
AL-3RL-D20.0R3.0- AIR 20.0 3.0 20 19.0 20 89 140 3 ○
AL-3RL-D20.0R4.0- AIR 20.0 4.0 20 19.0 20 89 140 3 ○
AL-3RL-D20.0R5.0- AIR 20.0 5.0 20 19.0 20 89 140 3 ○
AL-3RL-D20.0R6.0- AIR 20.0 6.0 20 19.0 20 89 140 3 ○
● Stock available  ○ Make-to-order
30o
0~-0.030D
AL-3RL-AIR